(INR)

CGST SGST/UGST IGST Cess Addt'l
CESS

Total
(INR)Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour
Carton

43 300 100 28.81 2881 9 259.29 9 259.29 0 0 0 0 3399.58

Total 300 100 2881 259.29 259.29 0 0 3399.58

Amount (INR): THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND NINETY NINE RUPEES AND FIFTY
EIGHT PAISE ONLY